# The CalSAWS JPA Board and PSC look forward to seeing you in San Diego!



#### **CalSAWS**

11290 Pyrites Way, Suite 150 Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 Phone: (916) 851-3371

Email: Consortium.Admin@CalSAWS.org

#### You're invited to the

### CalSAWS

## 2020 Annual Strategic Planning Conference

June 24-26, 2020

### **THE WESTIN**

SAN DIEGO

Please contact the below individuals with any Conference questions:

#### **Jennifer Smith**

(916) 851-3216 or email: SmithJA@CalSAWS.org

Or

#### Faleesha Andrews

(916) 851-3371 or email: AndrewsF@CalSAWS.org

#### **Meeting Highlights**

JPA Board Election

Project Steering Committee Election

CalSAWS Schedule

#### **Book your group rate for CalSAWS Annual Conference**

No later than May 25, 2020 by clicking the link below.

#### **Westin San Diego**

#### **General Information**

No Conference Registration Fee Resort Fees are Waived Nightly room rate: \$173+taxes Dress is Business Casual

#### **Conference Schedule**

Wednesday, June 24, 2020 Travel/Check-in

Thursday, June 25, 2020

7:00 a.m. – 8:00 a.m. Registration & Continental Breakfast 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. Conference 6:00 p.m. Dinner Thursday meals include: Continental Breakfast, Snack, Lunch, and Dinner

Friday, June 26, 2020

8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Conference Includes: Continental Breakfast and Snack

### **CalSAWS**

#### 2020 Annual Strategic Planning Conference

Wednesday-Friday, June 24-26, 2020
The Westin - San Diego
400 West Broadway, San Diego, CA 92101

#### **2020 Conference Registration Form**

Conference is In-Person Only

Name:	
Position Title:	
County/Organization:	
Email Address:	
Phone:	

Email form to:

Consortium.Admin@CalSAWS.org